”

1 1546
2 1584
3 532

4 3104
5 734

6 1334
7 759

8 2105
9 1984
10 1566
1 644

12 1232
13 1604
14 1547
15 2087
16 3430
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CROSS PER TUTTI 2023

ATLETA
GILER JUCA LUDOVICA LUNA
FORCOLIN CHIARA
CORBETTA GIULIA
PUCCI SOFIA
CERMENATI MARTA
TRANTINO CAMILLA
MARIANI SVEVA
VITALI GIORGIA NOEMI
ROSSI AMBRA
CEPPI BENEDETTA
ALIBERTI CLARA
BRAMBILLA EMMA
MORACA ARYA
LA VITTORIA LAURA
CASPANI MARTINA
BARNI GIORGIA

|_SESSO | CATEGORIA | POS/CAT |

F EF5 1

F EF5 2
F EF5 3

F EF5 4
F EF5 5
F EF5 6
F EF5 7
F EF5 8
F EF5 9
F EF5 10
F EF5 11
F EF5 12
F EF5 13
F EF5 14
F EF5 15
F EF5 16

ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA PAR CANEGRATE
GARA 7_EF5 2016 - REVISIONATA

1" TAPPA - CANEGRATE - 22/01/2023 o \&

SOCIETA'
MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
CO169 - CANTU'ATLETICA
MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE
MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

TEMPO

00:01:43.900
00:01:44.633
00:01:44.635
00:01:50.390
00:01:54.130
00:01:57.890
00:01:59.134
00:02:00.889
00:02:01.130
00:02:01.396
00:02:02.898
00:02:03.138
00:02:03.634
00:02:03.898
00:02:04.143
00:02:04.389



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

3059
865
1560
3428
2378
671
1735
3344
766
3457
1265
2208
3324
2663
743
3345
525
3393
468
975
660
3171

SARNATARO GIADA
LISSONI ANITA

BOFFI VIRGINIA
ATTENA CECILIA

FAVA MATILDE CLOE
DOTTI INES MARIA
MAGGIOLINO CAMILA
RANCILIO EMMA
MOLTENI LAURA
RIZZO VIOLA
BRICHESE REBECCA
TESTAI SOFIA VITTORIA
GENTILUOMO ANNA
PIFFERI TEA

FAVORIDO FRANCESCA
RIGAMONT! ALLEGRA
BARAGIOLA ANGELICA
SABA CLARISSA
ERGOTTI MICOL
INNEGUALE VIOLA
CERIOLI EMMA
CONCOLINO LUDOVICA

b e e e e i M o e M

EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

C0O169 - CANTU ATLETICA

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
CO169 - CANTU'ATLETICA

MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO

00:02:05.633
00:02:05.635
00:02:05.636
00:02:05.901
00:02:06.395
00:02:07.889
00:02:08.392
00:02:11.886
00:02:13.887
00:02:15.885
00:02:15.889
00:02:16.389
00:02:17.126
00:02:18.890
00:02:19.389
00:02:22.881
00:02:25.882
00:02:29.621
00:02:30.122
00:02:36.121
00:02:53.614
00:03:00.869



